22 tifen box  0.00 1

24 sute  0.00 3

26 coofe tray  0.00 1

28 shambu  0.00 2

30 tishu set  0.00 2

32 FRA -BLANKET  0.01 1

34 KICHEN ITEMS  25.00 5

36 PILLOW  25.00 1

38 FRA -BED SHEETS  0.03 3

40 belt  0.00 1

Remarks

Net Charges AED FIVE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY.  595.00

This is system generated invoice,hence stamp & signature not mandatory              

AIRBEST EXPRESS CARGO LLC

Toll Free No. : 8002113

TAX INVOICE TRN :100621486800003

Behind KM Trading,Salam street ,AL Danah Xone 1,Abudhabi

Tel : +97126751133, Mobile: